Our net tangible book value as of September 30, 2003 was approximately $139.5 million, or $11.91 per share of our common stock. If you
invest in our common stock, your interest will be diluted to the extent of the difference between the price you pay per share of our common
stock and the net tangible book value per share of our common stock at the time of your purchase. Net tangible book value per share is
calculated by subtracting our total liabilities from our total tangible assets, which is total assets less intangible assets, and dividing this amount
by the number of shares of our common stock issued and outstanding. After giving effect to the sale by us of 11,400,000 shares of our common
stock in this offering, at the public offering price of $13.00 per share, and after deducting the underwriters� discounts and commissions and
estimated offering expenses payable by us, our net tangible book value as of September 30, 2003 would have been $276.4 million, or $11.96 per
share of our common stock. This represents an immediate increase in the net tangible book value of $0.05 per share to our existing stockholders
and an immediate and substantial dilution in net tangible book value of $1.04 per share to new investors. The following table illustrates this per
share dilution:

Public offering price per share $ 13.00
Net tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2003 $ 11.91
Increase per share attributable to new investors 0.05

Net tangible book value per share after this offering 11.96

Dilution per share to new investors $ 1.04

The following table summarizes the total number of shares of our common stock purchased from us, the total consideration paid to us (gross
proceeds) and the average price per share paid by existing stockholders and by new investors, in each case based upon the number of shares of
our common stock outstanding as of September 30, 2003 and the initial public offering price of $13.00 per share.

Shares Purchased
Total

Consideration

Average Price
Per ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 71